V1.5 2024.03.08
1 / 10
OCP1410
1A, Ultra-Low Dropout Bias Rail CMOS Voltage Regulator
◼ General Description
The OCP1410 is a 1A LDO equipped with NMOS
pass transistor and a separate bias supply voltage
(VBIAS).

OCP1410
1A, Ultra-Low Dropout Bias Rail CMOS Voltage Regulator
◼ Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Package Qty VREF Marking ID VOUT(NOM)
OCP1410W100PAD
WLCSP-6B
7-in reel
3000pcs/reel
- LAK 1.00V
OCP1410W105PAD - LAC 1.05V
OCP1410W110PAD - LAJ 1.10V
OCP1410W120PAD - LAL 1.20V
OCP1410W180PAD - LAZ 1.80V
OCP1410W000PAD 0.5V LAY ADJ
◼ Marking Information
WLCSP-6B
◼ Package Information
WLCSP-6B